
Term dates for academic year 2024-2025 

 
 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

Staff INSET days:    Monday 2 and Tuesday 3 September  

Start of term for all pupils in the sixth form and all pupils new to the junior and senior schools: 

 Wednesday 4 September, 8.35am 

Start of term for all other pupils:  

 Thursday 5 September, 8.35am 

Open event preparation Friday 4 October for open morning on Saturday 5 October: school             

finishes at 3.20pm in the senior school and 3.45pm in the junior 

school 

Half term Two weeks beginning Monday 21 October  

 End of term Wednesday 18 December, 12 noon 

 

Spring Term 2025 

Staff INSET Days:    Monday 24 and Tuesday 25 February 

Start of term Monday 6 January, 8.35am 

Half term Week beginning Monday 17 February       

End of term Thursday 3 April, 4pm 

 

Summer Term 2025 

Staff INSET Days: Monday 2 June 

Start of term Wednesday 23 April, 8.35am 

Half term Week beginning Monday 26 May  

End of term Wednesday 9 July, 4pm 

 

Parents are asked to ensure that family holidays are arranged     during the school holiday periods. 
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